
Week end Racing Cup GP RACER
LEDENON 12 13 et14 Mai 2017
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No 3 PAVOT Claude (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:43.002

Pass 27 3:13.343 1 1:30.341 **

Pass 51 4:44.413 2 1:31.070

Pass 78 6:14.387 3 1:29.974 *

Pass 104 7:44.225 4 1:29.838 *

Pass 130 9:14.416 5 1:30.191

Pass 159 10:46.355 6 1:31.939

Pass 188 12:17.059 7 1:30.704

Pass 214 13:47.044 8 1:29.985

Pass 240 15:17.440 9 1:30.396

No 7 CARPENTIER Etienne (Rg=20)

Pass 6 1:43.539

Pass 29 3:17.189 1 1:33.650 *

Pass 56 4:51.331 2 1:34.142

Pass 83 6:25.642 3 1:34.311

Pass 111 8:01.183 4 1:35.541

Pass 141 9:35.426 5 1:34.243

Pass 169 11:08.520 6 1:33.094 *

Pass 197 12:41.937 7 1:33.417

Pass 225 14:19.784 8 1:37.847

Pass 249 15:52.890 9 1:33.106

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon (Rg=17)

Pass 20 2:18.477

Pass 43 3:56.042 1 1:37.565 *

Pass 70 5:31.572 2 1:35.530 *

Pass 97 7:07.435 3 1:35.863

Pass 124 8:40.569 4 1:33.134 *

Pass 151 10:14.912 5 1:34.343

Pass 178 11:49.405 6 1:34.493

Pass 205 13:23.169 7 1:33.764

Pass 231 14:55.977 8 1:32.808 *

Pass 255 16:28.677 9 1:32.700 *

No 16 ROESNER Michel (Rg=22)

Pass 22 2:50.841

Pass 49 4:27.462 1 1:36.621 *

Pass 76 6:03.980 2 1:36.518 *

Pass 103 7:41.263 3 1:37.283

Pass 135 9:17.783 4 1:36.520

Pass 163 10:54.878 5 1:37.095

Pass 191 12:31.125 6 1:36.247 *

In 217 14:05.987 7 1:34.862

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:46.360

Pass 32 3:23.250 1 1:36.890 *

Pass 59 4:56.324 2 1:33.074 *

Pass 86 6:29.839 3 1:33.515

Pass 112 8:01.459 4 1:31.620 *

Pass 139 9:33.146 5 1:31.687

Pass 167 11:06.459 6 1:33.313

Pass 194 12:37.574 7 1:31.115 *

Pass 219 14:09.354 8 1:31.780

Pass 243 15:39.882 9 1:30.528 *

No 25 FUDALA Michael (Rg=2)

Pass 129 9:08.460

Pass 156 10:38.841 1 1:30.381 *

Pass 184 12:08.226 2 1:29.385 *

Pass 209 13:37.501 3 1:29.275 *

Pass 232 15:06.741 4 1:29.240 *

No 29 LACROCQ Bastien (Rg=24)

Pass 17 2:08.180

Pass 42 3:49.722 1 1:41.542 *

Pass 69 5:28.983 2 1:39.261 *

Pass 99 7:08.306 3 1:39.323

Pass 126 8:45.538 4 1:37.232 *

Pass 155 10:23.201 5 1:37.663

Pass 182 12:01.361 6 1:38.160

Pass 210 13:38.812 7 1:37.451

Pass 237 15:16.035 8 1:37.223 *

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=15)

Pass 11 1:48.961

Pass 34 3:25.429 1 1:36.468 *

Pass 61 4:58.356 2 1:32.927 *

Pass 88 6:30.922 3 1:32.566 *

Pass 115 8:04.057 4 1:33.135

Pass 143 9:36.641 5 1:32.584

Pass 170 11:09.640 6 1:32.999

Pass 198 12:42.212 7 1:32.572

Pass 223 14:15.867 8 1:33.655

Pass 245 15:51.107 9 1:35.240

No 36 GARIN Richard (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:00.618

Pass 36 3:36.668 1 1:36.050 *

Pass 62 5:09.487 2 1:32.819 *
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No 36 GARIN Richard (Rg=12)

Pass 89 6:41.411 3 1:31.924 *

Pass 116 8:12.361 4 1:30.950 *

Pass 144 9:44.100 5 1:31.739

Pass 172 11:15.893 6 1:31.793

Pass 200 12:55.881 7 1:39.988

Pass 226 14:27.017 8 1:31.136

Pass 252 16:04.281 9 1:37.264

No 43 LEMOS Pierre (Rg=21)

Pass 24 3:09.330

Pass 53 4:45.255 1 1:35.925 *

Pass 82 6:21.135 2 1:35.880 *

Pass 109 7:56.106 3 1:34.971 *

Pass 137 9:30.881 4 1:34.775 *

Pass 165 11:06.161 5 1:35.280

Pass 195 12:40.811 6 1:34.650 *

Pass 222 14:15.757 7 1:34.946

Pass 247 15:51.953 8 1:36.196

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick (Rg=27)

Pass 13 1:52.624

Pass 37 3:37.140 1 1:44.516 *

Pass 66 5:17.292 2 1:40.152 *

Pass 94 6:56.970 3 1:39.678 *

Pass 121 8:36.308 4 1:39.338 *

Pass 152 10:15.315 5 1:39.007 *

Pass 180 11:54.871 6 1:39.556

Pass 208 13:33.836 7 1:38.965 *

Pass 236 15:12.680 8 1:38.844 *

No 46 COIGNARD Mélodie (Rg=13)

Pass 19 2:16.198

Pass 44 3:58.236 1 1:42.038 *

Pass 71 5:33.234 2 1:34.998 *

Pass 96 7:07.201 3 1:33.967 *

Pass 123 8:39.463 4 1:32.262 *

Pass 148 10:13.072 5 1:33.609

Pass 175 11:46.372 6 1:33.300

Pass 203 13:17.892 7 1:31.520 *

In 229 14:53.385 8 1:35.493

No 49 ROCHAT Johann (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:57.596

Pass 38 3:37.319 1 1:39.723 *

Pass 64 5:10.904 2 1:33.585 *

Pass 90 6:47.499 3 1:36.595

Pass 117 8:20.395 4 1:32.896 *

Pass 145 9:52.998 5 1:32.603 *

Pass 174 11:26.611 6 1:33.613

Pass 202 13:00.230 7 1:33.619

Pass 228 14:32.147 8 1:31.917 *

Pass 253 16:05.927 9 1:33.780

No 51 ROBINET Joann (Rg=7)

Pass 21 2:37.851

Pass 48 4:11.489 1 1:33.638 *

Pass 74 5:44.008 2 1:32.519 *

Pass 101 7:15.578 3 1:31.570 *

In 128 8:50.941 4 1:35.363

Pass 162 10:54.685 5 2:03.744

Pass 190 12:25.903 6 1:31.218 *

Pass 216 13:56.980 7 1:31.077 *

Pass 241 15:27.371 8 1:30.391 *

No 55 BIONDELLI Pascal (Rg=26)

Pass 18 2:11.074

Pass 47 4:03.282 1 1:52.208 *

Pass 75 5:48.803 2 1:45.521 *

Pass 102 7:32.620 3 1:43.817 *

Pass 131 9:14.607 4 1:41.987 *

Pass 164 10:55.016 5 1:40.409 *

Pass 192 12:33.777 6 1:38.761 *

Pass 220 14:11.919 7 1:38.142 *

Pass 246 15:51.676 8 1:39.757

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:43.134

Pass 28 3:15.222 1 1:32.088 *

Pass 55 4:46.902 2 1:31.680 *

Pass 81 6:18.690 3 1:31.788

Pass 108 7:50.280 4 1:31.590 *

Pass 136 9:20.978 5 1:30.698 *

Pass 161 10:52.122 6 1:31.144

Pass 189 12:22.780 7 1:30.658 *

Pass 215 13:53.343 8 1:30.563 *

Pass 250 15:59.014 9 2:05.671

No 64

No 65 ZANETTO Laurent (Rg=3)

Pass 23 3:06.374

Pass 50 4:36.313 1 1:29.939 **

Pass 77 6:05.798 2 1:29.485 *

Pass 107 7:46.139 3 1:40.341

Pass 133 9:15.799 4 1:29.660

Pass 158 10:46.064 5 1:30.265

In 185 12:15.029 6 1:28.965
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No 75 BRILLAULT Michael (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:39.703

Pass 25 3:12.770 1 1:33.067 **

Pass 54 4:45.425 2 1:32.655 *

Pass 80 6:16.675 3 1:31.250 *

Pass 106 7:45.643 4 1:28.968 **

Pass 134 9:15.954 5 1:30.311

Pass 160 10:46.689 6 1:30.735

Pass 187 12:16.756 7 1:30.067

Pass 212 13:46.275 8 1:29.519

Pass 239 15:17.057 9 1:30.782

No 79 GERARD Olivier (Rg=19)

Pass 9 1:48.030

Pass 31 3:22.755 1 1:34.725 *

Pass 58 4:56.251 2 1:33.496 *

Pass 85 6:29.629 3 1:33.378 *

Pass 114 8:03.420 4 1:33.791

Pass 142 9:36.335 5 1:32.915 *

Pass 171 11:09.802 6 1:33.467

Pass 199 12:43.465 7 1:33.663

Pass 224 14:17.093 8 1:33.628

Pass 248 15:52.115 9 1:35.022

No 82 DURET Maxime (Rg=5)

Pass 46 4:03.038

Pass 73 5:38.719 1 1:35.681 *

Pass 100 7:11.886 2 1:33.167 *

Pass 127 8:45.639 3 1:33.753

Pass 154 10:16.656 4 1:31.017 *

Pass 183 12:07.587 5 1:50.931

Pass 211 13:38.869 6 1:31.282

Pass 234 15:08.630 7 1:29.761 *

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien (Rg=11)

Pass 15 2:00.091

Pass 39 3:37.440 1 1:37.349 *

Pass 65 5:11.773 2 1:34.333 *

Pass 91 6:48.217 3 1:36.444

Pass 118 8:20.625 4 1:32.408 *

Pass 146 9:53.393 5 1:32.768

Pass 173 11:26.361 6 1:32.968

Pass 201 12:57.672 7 1:31.311 *

Pass 227 14:28.518 8 1:30.846 *

Pass 251 15:59.781 9 1:31.263

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:40.591

Pass 26 3:12.819 1 1:32.228 **

Pass 52 4:45.213 2 1:32.394

Pass 79 6:15.742 3 1:30.529 *

Pass 105 7:45.323 4 1:29.581 *

Pass 132 9:15.031 5 1:29.708

Pass 157 10:45.912 6 1:30.881

Pass 186 12:16.605 7 1:30.693

Pass 213 13:46.428 8 1:29.823

Pass 238 15:16.677 9 1:30.249

No 114 ROCHET Rodolphe (Rg=23)

Pass 41 3:40.461

Pass 68 5:19.839 1 1:39.378 *

Pass 95 6:57.442 2 1:37.603 *

Pass 122 8:37.677 3 1:40.235

Pass 153 10:15.920 4 1:38.243

Pass 181 11:55.519 5 1:39.599

Pass 207 13:32.187 6 1:36.668 *

Pass 235 15:08.963 7 1:36.776

No 121 CANCELA Stéphane 9 (Rg=16)

Pass 45 4:00.528

Pass 72 5:34.995 1 1:34.467 *

Pass 98 7:08.081 2 1:33.086 *

Pass 125 8:41.078 3 1:32.997 *

Pass 150 10:14.200 4 1:33.122

Pass 177 11:49.073 5 1:34.873

Pass 204 13:22.420 6 1:33.347

Pass 230 14:55.438 7 1:33.018

Pass 254 16:28.006 8 1:32.568 *

No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=28)

Pass 10 1:48.638

Pass 35 3:30.516 1 1:41.878 *

Pass 63 5:10.003 2 1:39.487 *

Pass 92 6:49.676 3 1:39.673

Pass 119 8:29.261 4 1:39.585

Pass 147 10:09.704 5 1:40.443

Pass 176 11:48.866 6 1:39.162 *

Pass 206 13:27.796 7 1:38.930 *

Pass 233 15:08.553 8 1:40.757

No 129 LOPEZ Teddy (Rg=18)

Pass 7 1:45.772

Pass 30 3:20.060 1 1:34.288 *

Pass 57 4:53.348 2 1:33.288 *

Pass 84 6:26.169 3 1:32.821 *

Pass 110 8:00.023 4 1:33.854

Pass 138 9:32.902 5 1:32.879

Pass 168 11:07.147 6 1:34.245

Pass 196 12:41.480 7 1:34.333
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No 129 LOPEZ Teddy (Rg=18)

Pass 221 14:14.277 8 1:32.797 *

Pass 244 15:47.107 9 1:32.830

No 141 PEYRON Bernard (Rg=10)

Pass 12 1:49.002

Pass 33 3:23.690 1 1:34.688 *

Pass 60 4:56.955 2 1:33.265 *

Pass 87 6:30.493 3 1:33.538

Pass 113 8:02.418 4 1:31.925 *

Pass 140 9:33.954 5 1:31.536 *

Pass 166 11:06.423 6 1:32.469

Pass 193 12:37.241 7 1:30.818 *

Pass 218 14:08.516 8 1:31.275

In 242 15:36.762 9 1:28.246

No 341 DAFFAN Roland (Rg=25)

Pass 40 3:37.785

Pass 67 5:17.702 1 1:39.917 *

Pass 93 6:56.064 2 1:38.362 *

Pass 120 8:34.184 3 1:38.120 *

Pass 149 10:13.189 4 1:39.005

In 179 11:52.226 5 1:39.037


